QUAD TBar
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 1/6 3/18/2025
Project:
Type:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
The QUAD Luminaire features a Patent-Pending
mounting system over the intersection of the
ceiling grid. The Quad is a modular Downlight
fixture that allows for different configurations
based on optical and aesthetic requirements.
Patent Pending
5 Year Warranty
Shown: QuadT1-FR-ARW-BRW-CRW-DRW-...
ARON ID CEILING TYPE/SHAPE QUADRANT A LUMENS PER QUADRANTQUADRANT B QUADRANT C QUADRANT D
QuadT1 QUAD TBar
QuadT1
FR Flat Grid
Round Quadrants
125
250
400
500
750
125 Lumens per Quadrant
250 Lumens per Quadrant
400 Lumens per Quadrant
500 Lumens per Quadrant
750 Lumens per Quadrant
B1
B2
B3
B4
Narrow
Medium
Wide
Asymmetric
BEAM COLOR / CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER FINISH OPTIONS
UNV 120 - 277V DM Factory 0-10V Dim 1% W
C
White
Custom Color
E5W
E10W
CP
5W EM Battery
10W EM Battery
Chicago Plenum
UNV DM
27K8
30K8
35K8
40K8
27K9
30K9
35K9
40K9
2700K - 80CRI
3000K - 80CRI
3500K - 80CRI
4000K - 80CRI
2700K - 90CRI
3000K - 90CRI
3500K - 90CRI
4000K - 90CRI
RGBW____ RGBW - specify color temp of W
ARW Regressed Lens-
Static White
AX  No Quadrant
ARC Regressed Lens
RGBW
BRW Regressed Lens-
Static White
BX  No Quadrant
BRC Regressed Lens
RGBW

your Armstrong rep
Coordinate with EC and GC for
ordering tiles
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 6/6 3/18/2025
24”x24” Quad Notched Tiles
*Below ceiling view
Armstrong Tile Style Tile Lay Armstrong Tile Number ARON Fixture ARON Precut Tile Number
Tegular 1941 1941-QRD
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC Square 1940 QUAD Round 1940-QRD
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC QUAD Round
Tegular 3354 3354-QRD
Lyra PB Square 8372PB QUAD Round 8372PB-QRD
Optima PB QUAD Round
3352 3352-QRDOptima PB QUAD RoundSquare
Tegular 2824 2824-QRDCala QUAD Round
Armstrong Tile Style Tile Lay Armstrong Tile Number ARON Fixture ARON Precut Tile Number
Tegular 1944 1944-QRD-NESW
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC Square 1943 QUAD Round 1943-QRD-NESW
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC QUAD Round
Tegular 3252 3252-QRD-NESW
Lyra PB Square 8373PB QUAD Round 8373PB-QRD-NESW
Optima PB QUAD Round
3353 3353-QRD-NWSEOptima PB QUAD RoundSquare
Tegular 3252 3252-QRD-NWSEOptima PB QUAD Round
*Below ceiling view
NE/SW
Tegular 1944 1944-QRD-NWSE
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC Square 1943 QUAD Round 1943-QRD-NWSE
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC QUAD Round NW/SE
NE/SW
NW/SE
Tegular 8373PB 8363PB-QRD-NWSEQUAD RoundLyra PB